Overview of RIGOL's Medium
and High-end Series Products
MSO5000 DHO4000 MSO/DS7000 MSO8000 MSO8000A
Analog
Channel
2/4+16 4 4+16 4+16 4+16
Analog
Bandwidth

[8]: MSO8000A, standard configuration.
Page 40
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order Information Order No.
Model
2 GHz, 10 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4+16 CH MSO MSO8204A
1.5 GHz, 10 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4+16 CH MSO MSO8154A
750 MHz, 10 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4+16 CH MSO MSO8074A
Standard Accessories
USB Cable CB-USBA-USBB-FF-150
Passive HighZ Probe x4 (500 MHz) RP3500A
MSO8204A: Passive Low-impedance Probe x2 (1.5 GHz)
MSO8154A: Passive Low-impedance Probe x2 (1.5 GHz)
RP6150A
Front Protective Cover MSO8000-FPC
Power Cord Conforming to the Standard of the Destination Country -
Recommended Accessories
16-channel Logic Analyzer Probe RPL2316
Active Single-ended/Differential Probe (2.5 GHz BW) PVA7250
Active Differential Probe (1.5 GHz BW) RP7150
Active Differential Probe (800 MHz BW) RP7080
Active Single-ended Probe (1.5 GHz BW) RP7150S
Active Single-ended Probe (800 MHz BW) RP7080S
Rack Mount Kit RM6041
Near-field Probe NFP-3
Power Analysis Phase Difference Correction Jig RPA246
Digital Oscilloscope Demonstration Plate DK-DS6000
USB-GPIB Adaptor USB-GPIB
Bandwidth Upgrade Option
Bandwidth upgrades from 750 MHz to 1.5 GHz MSO8000A-BW7T15
Bandwidth upgrades from 750 GHz to 2 GHz MSO8000A-BW7T20
Bandwidth upgrades from 1.5 GHz to 2 GHz MSO8000A-BW15T20
Single-Channel 3 GHz Bandwidth Upgrade Option MSO8000A-BW20T30
Bundle Option
Page 41
Order Information Order No.
Function and application bundle option, including MSO8000-COMP,
MSO8000-EMBD, MSO8000-AUTO, MSO8000-FLEX, MSO8000-
AUDIO, MSO8000-AERO, MSO8000-AWG, MSO8000-JITTER and
MSO8000-PWR
MSO8000-BND
Serial Protocol Analysis Option
PC Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis (RS232/UART) MSO8000-COMP
Embedded Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis (I2C, SPI) MSO8000-EMBD
Auto serial bus trigger and analysis (CAN, CAN-FD, LIN) MSO8000-AUTO
FlexRay serial bus trigger and analysis (FlexRay) MSO8000-FLEX
Audio Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis (I2S) MSO8000-AUDIO
MIL-STD-1553 Bus Trigger and Analysis (MIL-STD-1553) MSO8000-AERO
Measurement Application Option
Dual-channel 25 MHz Arbitrary Waveform Generator MSO8000-AWG
Built-in Power Analysis (Required to Purchase the RPA246 Phase
Deviation Correction Jig) MSO8000-PWR
Real-time Eye Diagram and Jitter Analysis (Option) MSO8000-JITTER
NOTE:
For all the accessories and options, please contact the local office of RIGOL.
Warranty Period
Three years for the mainframe, excluding the probes and accessories.